busway stops

busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St lves to Cambridge busway
ROUTES Q@‘I’@

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

® @ 606 6 0 @ 6 6 @ 60 6 0 @ 6 6 @ 60 0o

[+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0621
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 0603 0628
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0611 0633
Hartford Main St 0615 0641
RAF Wyton Main Gate 0620 0645
St Ives Marley Road 0640

Hill Rise 0557 0627 0657 0702

Ramsey Road 0600 0630 0645 0700 0705

Station Road 0552 0607 0615 0622 0630 0637 0645 0652 0700 0707 0712

St Ives park&ride 0555 0610 0618 0625 0633 0640 0648 0651 0655 0703 0710 0711 0715

Swavesey 0559 0614 0622 0629 0637 0644 0652 0655 0659 0707 0714 0715 0719

Longstanton park&ride 0603 0618 0626 0633 0641 0648 0656 0659 0703 0711 0718 0719 0723

Oakington 0607 0622 0630 0637 0645 0652 0700 0703 0707 0715 0722 0723 0727

Histon & Impington 0611 0626 0634 0641 0649 0656 0704 0707 0711 0719 0726 0727 0731

Science Park 0615 0630 0645 0700 0711 0715 0730 0731 0735

S Cambridge North rail station 0713 0733

Orchard Park West 0638 0653 0708 0723

Central Cambridge New Square 0625 0640 0648 0655 0705 0710 0720 0723 0725 0735 0740 0743 0745
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 0650 0707 0722 0737

Regent Street 0627 0642 0657 0712 0725 0727 0742 0745 0747

S Cambridge rail station stop | | 0559 |(0629 | 0634 0649 0659 | 0704 0714 0719 0729 | 0734 0744 | 0749
(+] Addenbrooke's Outpatients 0642 0657 0712 0727 0742 0757
Trumpington park&ride (0612 0642 | 0649 0704 07120719 0727) 0734 0742 0749 0757 ) 0804

O 606 @ 606 6 N B ® @ 6 6 @ ® 6 6B ©@ 6O°H
[+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0648 0710 0718
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 0655 0725
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 0645 0700 0717 0715 0725 0730
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0653 0708 0723 0738
Hartford Main St 0657 0712 0722 0727 0730 0742
RAF Wyton Main Gate 0715 0737
St Ives Marley Road 0705 0735
Hill Rise 0712 0722 0746 | 0757
Ramsey Road 0710 (0715 0725 0740 0749 | 0800
Station Road 0712 0712 0717 |0722((0722| 0727 0732 0737 0742 0747 0752 0757 0802 | 0807
St Ives park&ride 0715 0718 0725 |0730(|0730| 0733 0731 0740 0745 0748 0755 0800 0803 0810 | 0815
Swavesey 0719 0722 0729 |0734||0734| 0737 0735 0744 0749 0752 0759 0804 0807 0814 | 0819
Longstanton park&ride 0723 0726 0733 |0738(|0738| 0741 0739 0748 0753 0756 0803 0808 0811 0818 | 0823
Oakington 0727 0730 0737 |0742(|0742| 0745 0743 0752 0757 0800 0807 0812 0815 0822 | 0827
Histon & Impington 0731 0734 0741 |0746||0746| 0749 0747 0756 0801 0804 0811 08l6 0819 0826 | 0831
Science Park 0735 0745 0750|0750 0751 0800 0805 0815 0820 0830 | 0835
S Cambridge North rail station 0753 0808
Orchard Park West 0738 0753 0823
Central Cambridge New Square 0745 0752 0755 [0800 ||0800 | 0807 0803 0810 0815 0822 0825 0830 0837 0840 | 0845
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 0754 0809 0824 0839
Regent Street 0747 0757 0802 || 0802 0805 0812 0817 0827 0832 0842 | 0847
S Cambridge rail station stop |~ 0754 0759 | 0804 | 0809|0809 0814| 0819 0824 0829 | 0834 0839 0844 | 0849 | 0854
[+ Addenbrooke's Outpatients 0812 0827 0842 0857
Trumpington park&ride 0812 0819 0827 0834 0842 ] 0849 0857 0904
Long Road 6th Form College 0819)(0819
timetable continues on next page
[Joumeys on route R leave from stop 9 ]
at Cambridge rail station

[Joumeys in pink boxes are school days only ]

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any (@2busway marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at {§busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017



busway stops

busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St Ives to Cambridge

ROUTES Q@‘I’@

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

6 @ 6 0 ©

Queensgate bus station bay 8 0646
Serpentine Green stop | 0656
Conington turn 0706
Sawtry Green 0711
RAF Alconbury main gate 0723

(+] Hinchingbrooke Hospital
e Huntingdon rail station 0733
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 0738
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 0745
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0753
Hartford Main St 0757

RAF Wyton Main Gate

St Ives Marley Road

Hill Rise

Ramsey Road
Station Road 0812

St Ives park&ride 0818
Swavesey 0822
Longstanton park&ride 0826
Oakington 0830
Histon & Impington 0834
Science Park
S Cambridge North rail station
Orchard Park West 0838

Central Cambridge New Square 0852
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 0854
Regent Street
Cambridge rail station stop |
Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Trumpington park&ride

20

Queensgate bus station bay 8

Serpentine Green stop |

Conington turn

Sawtry Green

RAF Alconbury main gate
Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0916

Huntingdon rail station
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 0923
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 0928
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0936
Hartford Main St 0940

RAF Wyton Main Gate

St Ives Marley Road

Hill Rise

Ramsey Road
Station Road 0955

oo

St Ives park&ride 1003
Swavesey 1007
Longstanton park&ride 101 |
Oakington 1015
Histon & Impington 1019
Science Park
(=) Cambridge North rail station
Orchard Park West 1023

Central Cambridge New Square 1035
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 1037
Regent Street
(=] Cambridge rail station stop |
(+] Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Trumpington park&ride

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any
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you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017
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you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card
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journeys on route R leave from stop 9
at Cambridge rail station

)

[Joumeys in pink boxes are school days only }

timetable continues on next page
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busway stops

busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St lves to Cambridge @busway
rouTEs OO

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

(ANNINERANGE B ANENANE] O ©®© 6 @ 6 6 @ N 6 @ o

Queensgate bus station bay 8 21 1521
Serpentine Green stop | 31 1531
Conington turn 41 1541
Sawtry Green 46 1546
RAF Alconbury main gate 58 1558
(+] Hinchingbrooke Hospital 51 21 1551 1621
S Huntingdon rail station 08 38 1608
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 58 13 28 43 1558 1613 1628
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 03 18 33 48 1603 1618 1633
Oxmoor Lord Protector I 26 41 56 1611 1626 1641
Hartford Main St 15 30 45 00 1615 1630 1645
RAF Wyton Main Gate 20 50 1620 1650
St Ives Marley Road «» L 40 1610 1640
Hill Rise 5 27 57 1627 1657
Ramsey Road E 15 30 45 00 1615 1630 1645 1700
Station Road é 22 30 37 45 52 00 07 I5 1622 1630 1637 1645 1652 1700 1707
e
St Ives park&ride E 25 33 40 48 55 03 10 I8 1625 1633 1640 1648 1655 1703 1710
Swavesey [EM 29 37 44 52 59 07 14 22 1629 1637 1644 1652 1659 1707 1714
Longstanton park&ride [ 33 39 41 48 56 03 11 18 26 1633 1639 1641 1648 1656 1703 1711 1718
Oakington 37 43 45 52 00 07 15 22 30 1637 1643 1645 1652 1700 1707 1715 1722
Histon & Impington 41 47 49 56 04 11 19 26 34 1641 1647 1649 1656 1704 1711 1719 1726
Science Park 45 51 00 15 30 1645 1651 1700 1715 1730
(=] Cambridge North rail station 53 1653
Orchard Park West 53 08 23 38 1653 1708 1723
Central Cambridge New Square 55 03 05 10 20 25 35 40 50 1655 1703 1705 1710 1720 1725 1735 1740
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 07 22 37 52 1707 1722 1737
Regent Street 57 05 12 27 42 1657 1705 1712 1727 1742
S Cambridge rail station stop | 04 19 34 49 1704 1714|1719 1729| 1734 1744| 1749
(4] Addenbrooke's Outpatients 12 27 42 57 1712 1727 1742 1757
Trumpington park&ride 19 34 49 04 1719 1727] 1734 1742] 1749 1757] 1804
O @ 6 @ O @ 6 0 0 @ @ 60 ® ® 06 6 O
Queensgate bus station bay 8 1621 1721
Serpentine Green stop | 1631 1731
Conington tumn 1641 1741
Sawtry Green 1646 1746
RAF Alconbury main gate 1658 1758
[+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital 1651 1721 1751
(=] Huntingdon rail staton 1638 1708 1738 1808
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 1643 1658 1713 1728 1743 1758 1813
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 1648 1703 1718 1733 1748 1803
Oxmoor Lord Protector 1656 1711 1726 1741 1756 1811
Hartford Main St 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815
RAF Wyton Main Gate 1720 1758
St Ives Marley Road 1710
St Ives Hill Rise 1727 1805
Ramsey Road 1715 1730 1808
Station Road 1715 1722 1730 1737 1745 1800 1815 1815 1830
St Ives park&ride 1718 1725 1733 1740 1748 1803 1818 1833
Swavesey 1722 1729 1737 1744 1752 1807 1822 1837
Longstanton park&ride 1726 1733 1739 1741 1748 1756 181 1826 1839 1841
Oakington 1730 1737 1743 1745 1752 1800 1815 1830 1843 1845
Histon & Impington 1734 1741 1747 1749 1756 1804 1819 1834 1847 1849
Science Park 1745 1751 1800 1838 1851
S Cambridge North rail station 1753 1853
Orchard Park West 1738 1753 1808 1823 1853
Central Cambridge New Square 1750 1755 1803 1805 1810 1820 1835 1848 1903 1905
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 1752 1807 1822 1837 1907
Regent Street 1757 1805 1812 1850 1905
(=] Cambridge rail station stop | 1759 | 1804 1814 1819 1829|1844 | 1857 |1859 1914
(+] Addenbrooke's Outpatients 1812 1827 1905
Trumpington park&ride 1812 1819 1827 1834 1842 (1857) 1912 (1912 1927
there are extra buses on route R from Cambridge rail station stop 9 direct to timetable continues on next page

Trumpington park&ride at 1614 1629 1644 1659 traveltime 13 mins

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any @busway marked stop - you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at @busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card



busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St lves to Cambridge

ROUTES Q@‘I’

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

O 0 0 H @ @ 6 6 6 6 6 0O

Queensgate bus station bay 8
Serpentine Green stop |
Conington turn
Sawtry Green
RAF Alconbury main gate
[+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital
S Huntingdon rail station
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Hartford Main St

RAF Wyton Main Gate 1828

St Ives Hill Rise 1835

Ramsey Road 1838

Station Road 1845

St Ives park&ride 1848

Swavesey 1852

Longstanton park&ride 1856

Oakington 1900

Histon & Impington 1904

Science Park 1908
S Cambridge North rail station
Orchard Park West

Central Cambridge New Square 1918
Drummer Street bus station bay 12

Regent Street 1920

e Cambridge rail station stop |~ 1927

(+] Addenbrooke's Outpatients 1935

Trumpington park&ride 1942

journeys on route R leave from stop 9
at Cambridge rail station
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in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any @busway marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at @busway stops

you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017
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busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St lves to Cambridge
ROUTES Q@‘I’

busway

Saturdays
O 606 06 6 0. H P 6. 6 6 6 6. H 066 6 © 6 6 0
Queensgate bus station bay 8 0651
Serpentine Green stop | 0701
Conington turn 0711
Sawtry Green 0716
RAF Alconbury main gate 0728
Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0621 0651 0721 0751
S Huntingdon rail station 0738 0808
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 0628 0658 0728 0743 0758 0813
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 0748 0803 0818
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0826
Hartford Main St 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830
RAF Wyton Main Gate 0650 0720 0820
St Ives Marley Road 0640 0710 0755 0810
Hill Rise 0657 0727 0742 0827
Ramsey Road 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830
Station Road 0637 0652 0700 0707 0715 0722 0730 0737 0745 0752 0800 0807 0815 0822 0830 0837 0845
St Ives park&ride 0640 0655 0703 0710 0718 0725 0731 0733 0740 0748 0755 0803 0810 0818 0825 0833 0840 0848
Swavesey 0644 0659 0707 0714 0722 0729 0735 0737 0744 0752 0759 0807 0814 0822 0829 0837 0844 0852
Longstanton park&ride 0648 0703 0711 0718 0726 0733 0739 0741 0748 0756 0803 08I 0818 0826 0833 0839 0841 0848 0856
Oakington 0652 0707 0715 0722 0730 0737 0743 0745 0752 0800 0807 0815 0822 0830 0837 0843 0845 0852 0900
Histon & Impington 0656 0711 0719 0726 0734 0741 0747 0749 0756 0804 0811 0819 0826 0834 084| 0847 0849 0856 0904
Science Park 0700 0715 0730 0745 0751 0800 0815 0830 0845 0851 0900
=] Cambridge North rail station 0753 0853
Orchard Park West 0723 0738 0753 0808 0823 0838 0853 0908
Central Cambridge New Square 0710 0725 0735 0740 0750 0755 0803 0805 0810 0820 0825 0835 0840 0850 0855 0903 0905 0910 0920
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922
Regent Street 0712 0727 0742 0757 0805 0812 0827 0842 0857 0905 0912
S Cambridge rail station stop | 0719 0734 0749 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919
Addenbrooke's Outpatients 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 0927
Trumpington park&ride 0734 0749 0804 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919 0934
O 60 6 6.0 O 6 6 @ 6 0 H 6 6 © 6 6 0
Queensgate bus station bay 8 0751 0921
Serpentine Green stop | 0801 0931
Conington turn 08I 1 0941
Sawtry Green 0816 0946
RAF Alconbury main gate 0828 0958
[+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0821 0851 0921 0951
(=] Huntingdon rail station 0838 0938 1008
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive 0828 0843 0858 0928 0943 0958 1013
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart 0833 0848 0903 0918 0933 0948 1003 1018
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0841 0856 0911 0926 0941 0956 1011 1026
Hartford Main St 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030
RAF Wyton Main Gate 0850 0920 0950 1020
St Ives Marley Road 0840 0910 0940 1010
Hill Rise 0857 0927 0957 1027
Ramsey Road 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030
Station Road 0852 0900 0907 0915 0922 0930 0937 0945 0952 1000 1007 1015 1022 1030 1037 1045
@ St Ives park&ride 0855 0903 0910 0918 0925 0933 0940 0948 0955 1003 1010 1018 1025 1033 1040 1048
g' Swavesey 0859 0907 0914 0922 0929 0937 0944 0952 0959 1007 1014 1022 1029 1037 1044 1052
k] Longstanton park&ride 0903 0911 0918 0926 0933 0939 0941 0948 0956 1003 [0Il 1018 1026 1033 1039 1041 1048 1056
o Oakington 0907 0915 0922 0930 0937 0943 0945 0952 1000 1007 1015 1022 1030 1037 1043 1045 1052 1100
a Histon & Impington 0911 0919 0926 0934 0941 0947 0949 0956 1004 [0Il 1019 1026 1034 1041 1047 1049 1056 1104
2 Science Park 0915 0930 0945 0951 1000 1015 1030 1045 1051 1100
(=) Cambridge North rail station 0953 1053
Orchard Park West 0923 0938 0953 1008 1023 1038 1053 1108
Central Cambridge New Square 0925 0935 0940 0950 0955 1003 1005 1010 1020 1025 1035 [040 1050 1055 1103 1105 [110 1120
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 0937 0952 1007 1022 1037 1052 1107 1122
Regent Street 0927 0942 0957 1005 1012 1027 1042 1057 1105 1112
S Cambridge rail station stop | 0934 0949 1004 1019 1034 1049 1104 19
[+ Addenbrooke's Outpatients 0942 0957 1012 1027 1042 1057 1112 1127
Trumpington park&ride 0949 1004 1019 1034 1049 1104 119 134
in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any (@tbusway marked stop timetable continues on next page

you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at (i2busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017



busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St lves to Cambridge

rouTes BAQ
Saturdays

Queensgate bus station bay 8

Serpentine Green stop |

Conington turn

Sawtry Green

RAF Alconbury main gate

(+] Hinchingbrooke Hospital
S Huntingdon rail station
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart
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Hartford Main St
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St Ives Marley Road

Hill Rise

Ramsey Road

Station Road

St Ives park&ride
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Oakington
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(=] Cambridge North rail station
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Central Cambridge New Square
Drummer Street bus station bay |2
Regent Street
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Trumpington park&ride

Queensgate bus station bay 8
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Huntingdon bus station bay 5 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 depart
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Hartford Main St
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Station Road

St Ives park&ride
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Longstanton park&ride

Oakington
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Science Park

S Cambridge North rail station
Orchard Park West

Central Cambridge New Square
Drummer Street bus station bay 12
Regent Street

e Cambridge rail station stop |
(+] Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Trumpington park&ride
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in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at @busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017
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1748
1756
1800

1815

1758

1805
1808
1815

1818
1822
1826
1830
1834
1838

1848

1850
1857
1905
1912

1839
1843
1847
1851
1853

1903

1905

1751

1758
1803
1811
1815

1830

1833
1837
1841
1845
1849

1853

1905
1907

1721
1731
1741
1746
1758

1808
1813
1818
1826
1830

1845

1828

1835
1838
1845

1848
1852
1856
1900
1904
1908

1918

1920
1927
1935
1942



busway stops

Peterborough | Huntingdon | St Ives to Cambridge

ROUTES Q@‘I’

Sundays & public holidays

e 060 06
S Huntingdon rail station 0830
Huntingdon bus station bay 5 0835
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0843
Hartford Main Street 0848
St Ives Hill Rise 0856
St Ives Ramsey Road 0859
Station Road arrive 0907
Station Road depart 0841 0911
St Ives park&ride 0844 0859 0914
Swavesey 0848 0903 0918
Longstanton park&ride 0852 0907 0922
Oakington 0856 0911 0926
Histon & Impington 0900 0915 0930
Science Park 0919
S Cambridge North rail station 0921
Orchard Park West 0904 0934
Central Cambridge New Square 0915 0929 0945
Drummer Street bus stationbay 12 0917 0931 0947

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any @busway marked stop

you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at @busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017

0929
0933
0937
0941
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0949
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0959
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w
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w
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e

until

e 060 0
1630
1635
1643
1648
1656
1659
1707
1641 711
1644 1659 1714
1648 1703 1718
1652 1707 1722
1656 1711 1726
1700 1715 1730
1719
1721
1704 1734
1715 1729 1745
1717 1731 1747
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busway stops

busway stops

Cambridge to St Ives | Huntingdon | Peterborough

rRouTES OO

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Trumpington park&ride
Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Cambridge rail station stop 9
Parkside

Drummer Street bus station bay |2
Regent Street

Central Cambridge New Square

4]
=

Orchard Park West
Cambridge North rail station
Science Park

Histon & Impington
Oakington

Longstanton park&ride
Swavesey

St Ives park&ride

0

St Ives bus station bay 4

Ramsey Road

Marley Road

Hill Rise

RAF Wyton Main Gate

Hartford Main St

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart
Huntingdon rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Sawtry Green

Conington turn

Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

00

Trumpington park&ride
Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Cambridge rail station stop 9
Parkside

Drummer Street bus station bay 12
Regent Street

Central Cambridge New Square

1+

Orchard Park West
Cambridge North rail station
Science Park

Histon & Impington
Oakington

Longstanton park&ride
Swavesey

St Ives park&ride

=

St Ives bus station bay 4

Ramsey Road

Marley Road

Hill Rise

RAF Wyton Main Gate

Hartford Main St

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart
Huntingdon rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Sawtry Green

Conington turn

Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any

e 0 6 6 6 060 6 6 6 @ 6 06 @ 0
0549 0619 0642

0552
0556

0602
0615
0618
0633
0646

0719

0728

0606
0611

0614

0621

0626

0633

0727
0733
0744
0751

0753

0803
0807
08Il
0815
0819
0823

0826
0831

0834
0841

0621

0634
0639
0649
0652
0656

0702
0715
0718
0733
0746

0800

0801

0813

0817
0821
0825
0829
0833

0836

0849
0854
0904
0907

0914

you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at

this timetable valid from 17 September 2017

0636
0641

0644
0649
0659

0704
0704

0711

0734

0743

0651

0704
0709
0719
0722
0726

0742
0748
0759
0806

0808

0818
0822
0826
0830
0834
0838

0841
0846
0851

0706
0711

0714
0719
0729

0734
0734

0741

)

0805
0809

0819
0821
0825
0829
0833

0645

0646

0658

0702
0706
0710
0714
0718

0721

0734
0739
0749
0752
0756

0802
0815
0818
0833
0846

0815

0816

0828

0832
0836
0840
0844
0848

0851

0904
0909
0919
0922
0926

busway marked stop

busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

0700

0701

0713

0717
0721
0725
0729
0733

0736

0749
0754
0804
0807

0814

0558 0628

0648
0659
0706

0708

0718
0722
0726
0730
0734
0738

0741
0746
0751

@ 06 0

0749

0758

0757
0803
0814
0821

0823

0833
0837
0841
0845
0849
0853

0856
0901

0904
0911

0830

0831

0843

0847
0851
0855
0859
0903

0906

0919
0924
0934
0937

0944

0804

0813

0715
0716

0728

0732
0736
0740
0744
0748

0751

0804
0809
0819
0822
0826

A
0812
0818
0829
0836

0838

0848
0852
0856
0900
0904
0908

0911
0916
0921

busway

® 6 @ 6 0
0649 0657 0704 0712
0703 0718
0658 0714 0713 0729
0721 0736
0730 0745
0725
0723 0729 0731 0738 0746
0743 0758
0739
0733 074l 0748
0737 0745 0747 0752 0802
0741 0749 0751 0756 0806
0745 0753 0755 0800 0810
0749 0757 0759 0804 0814
0753 0801 0803 0808 0818
0756 0806 0811 082l
0801 0816
0821
0804
08l1
0819 0834
0824 0839
0834 0849
0837 0852
0856
0844
0902
0915
0918
0933
0946
O @ 06 0 @ O
0819 0827 0834 0842
0833 0848
0828 0844 0843 0859
0851 0906
0845 0900
0905
0846 0853 090! 0908 0909
0858 0913
0919
0903 0918 0921
0902 0907 0917 0922 0925
0906 0911 0921 0926 0929
0910 0915 0925 0930 0933
0914 0919 0929 0934
0918 0923 0933 0938
0921 0926 0936 0941
0931 0946
0951
0934
0941
0934 0949
0939 0954
0949 1004
0952 1007
0956
1014
1002
1015
1018
1033
1046

timetable continues on next page
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Cambridge to St Ives | Huntingdon | Peterborough

ROUTES Q@‘I’@

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Trumpington park&ride
Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Cambridge rail station stop 9
Parkside

Drummer Street bus station bay 2
Regent Street

Central Cambridge New Square

4]
=)

Orchard Park West
Cambridge North rail station
Science Park

Histon & Impington
Oakington

Longstanton park&ride
Swavesey

St Ives park&ride

0

busway stops

St Ives bus station bay 4

Ramsey Road

Marley Road

Hill Rise

RAF Wyton Main Gate

Hartford Main St

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart
Huntingdon rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Sawtry Green

Conington turn

Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

=]
e

Long Road 6th from College when open
Trumpington park&ride
Addenbrooke's Outpatients
Cambridge rail station stop 9

Parkside

Drummer Street bus station bay |2
Regent Street

Central Cambridge New Square

]
=)

Orchard Park West
Cambridge North rail station
Science Park

Histon & Impington
Oakington

Longstanton park&ride
Swavesey

St Ives park&ride

0

busway stops

St Ives bus station bay 4

Ramsey Road

Marley Road

Hill Rise

RAF Wyton Main Gate

Hartford Main St

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart
Huntingdon rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital

RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Sawtry Green

Conington turn

Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

=]
4]

[Journeys in pink boxes are school days only ]

G @ 6 6 @ 0o

0849 0857 0504 0912
0903 0918
0858 0914 0913 0929
0921 0936
0915 0930
0916 0923 0931 0938
0928 0943
0933 0948
0932 0937 0947 0952
0936 0941 0951 0956
0940 0945 0955 1000
0944 0949 0959 1004
0948 0953 1003 1008
0951 0956 1006 1011
1001 1016
1021
1004
lol1
1004 1019
1009 1024
1019 1034
1022 1037
1026
1044
O 6 06 6 @ 0O
1542 1557 1604
1548 1603
1559 (1606 l6l14 1613 (162l
1609 |1616 1624 1631
1622
1613 [1620| 1623 1628 1635
1635
1623 |1630 1638 1645
1627 [1634| 1639 1642 1649
1631|1638 1643 1646 1653
1635 |1642| 1647 1650 1657
1639 |1646| 1651 1654 1701
1643 1650 1655 1658 1705
1651 |1658| 1703 1706 1713
1656 |1703 1711 1718
1701
1706, 1714 1721
1721
1716
1721
1731
1734
1738

w
£
o
w
1]
<
]
-
5]
c
]
<
e

1637

1638

1650

1654
1658
1702
1706
1710

1718

1731
1736
1746
1752
1756

1802
1815
1818
1833
1846

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any @busway marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at @busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from 17 September 2017

19
24
34
37

44

1612
1618
1629
1639

1643

1653
1657
1701
1705
1709
1713

1721
1726
1731

1636
1646

1650

1700
1704
1708
1712
1716
1720

1730
1735
1740

45

46

58

1652

1653

1705

1709
1713
1717
1721
1725

1733

1746
1751
1801
1804

1811

00

0l

49
54
04
07

R)
1619

1628

(Zbusway

e 060 0
1527
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1545 1600
1546 1553 1601
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timetable continues on next page



Cambridge to St Ives | Huntingdon | Peterborough

ROUTES Q@‘I’@

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

O 060 06
Trumpington park&ride 1657

0 Addenbrooke's Outpatients 1703
=] Cambridge rail stationstop 9 1714 1721
Parkside 1724 1731
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 1737

Regent Street
Central Cambridge New Square 1728 1735 1738

Orchard Park West 1750
Cambridge North rail station

Science Park 1738 1745

Histon & Impington 1742 1749 1754

Oakington 1746 1753 1758

Longstanton park&ride 1750 1757 1802

Swavesey 1754 1801 1806

St Ives park&ride 1758 1805 1810

0

busway stops

St Ives bus statonbay4 1806 1813 1818
Ramsey Road 1811 1818
Marley Road
HilRise 1814 1821
RAF Wyton Main Gate
Hartford Main St 1831
Oxmoor Lord Protector 1836
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive 1846
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart 1849
Huntingdon rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital 1856
RAF Alconbury Main Gate
Sawtry Green
Conington turn
Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

0 O 0

Trumpington park&ride 1819 1834
0 Addenbrooke's Outpatients
S Cambridge rail station stop 9 1828 1843
Parkside
Drummer Street bus station bay 12 1853
Regent Street
Central Cambridge New Square 1854

Orchard Park West 1906
Cambridge North rail station
Science Park

Histon & Impington 1910

Oakington 1914

Longstanton park&ride 1918

Swavesey 1922

St Ives park&ride 1926

0

busway stops

St Ives bus station bay 4 1929

Ramsey Road

Hill Rise

RAF Wyton Main Gate
Hartford Main St~ 1942
Oxmoor Lord Protector 1947
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart 1957
Huntingdon rail station 2001

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017

®@ 60 0

1704

1713

(A
1842
1848
1859
1906

1908

1918
1922
1926
1930
1934
1938

1941
1946
1949
1956

1712
1718
1729
1739

1743

1753
1757
1801
1805
1809
1813

1821

1826
1831

R)
1849

1858

1736
1746

1750

1800
1804
1808
1812
1816
1820

1828

1841

1846

1905
1909

1919
1921
1925
1929
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1941

G @ 6 6 @ o

1719 1727 1734 1742
1733 1748
1728 1744 1743 1759
1754 1806
1752 1802
1753 1758 1803 1808
1805 1815
1808 1818
1809 1812 1819 1822
1813 1816 1823 1826
1817 1820 1827 1830
1821 1824 1831 1834
1825 1828 1835 1838
1833 1836 1843 1846
1841 1851
1856
1844
1846 1856
1851 1901
1901 911
1904 1922
1908 1926
1911
1932
1945
1948
2003
2016
e @ 6 6 ® o
1904 1912 1934 1942
1918 1948
1913 1929 1943 1959
1936 2006
1923 1953
1924 1938 1954 2008
1936 2006
1948 2018
1950 2020
1940 1954 2010 2024
1944 1958 2014 2028
1948 2002 2018 2032
1952 2006 2022 2036
1956 2010 2026 2040
1959 2013 2029 2043
2018 2048
2021 2051
2028
2012 2042
2017 2047
2027 2057
2031 2101

busway marked stop

busway stops

you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

busway

® 0 @ 6 06 ® o
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1836
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2048
2050
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2105
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2118
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2134
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2135
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2148
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2200
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2208
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2216
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Cambridge to St Ives | Huntingdon | Peterborough

ROUTES Q@‘I’

Saturdays

Trumpington park&ride

0 Addenbrooke's Outpatients
S Cambridge rail station stop 9
Parkside

Drummer Street bus station bay |2
Regent Street

Central Cambridge New Square

Orchard Park West

=) Cambridge North rail station
2 Science Park
; Histon & Impington
g Oakington
a Longstanton park&ride
2 Swavesey
St Ives park&ride
St Ives bus station bay 4
Ramsey Road
Marley Road
Hill Rise
RAF Wyton Main Gate
Hartford Main St
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart 0552
e Huntingdon rail station 0556
(+] Hinchingbrooke Hospital
RAF Alconbury Main Gate 0602
Sawtry Green 0615
Coningtonturn 0618
Serpentine Greenstop | 0633
Queensgate bus stationbay 8 0646
(A
Trumpington park&ride 0827
(+] Addenbrooke's Outpatients 0833
S Cambridge rail station stop 9 0844
Parkside 0851
Drummer Street bus station bay 12
Regent Street
Central Cambridge New Square 0853
@ Orchard Park West
o % Cambridge North rail station
@ Science Park 0903
7 Histon & Impington 0907
2 Oakington 091 |
3 Longstanton park&ride 0915

Swavesey 0919
St Ives park&ride 0923

St Ives bus station bay4 0926

Ramsey Road 0931
Marley Road

Hill Rise 0934

RAF Wyton Main Gate 0941
Hartford Main St
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart
Huntingdon rail station
[+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital
RAF Alconbury Main Gate
Sawtry Green
Conington tumn
Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any

0621

0634
0639
0649
0652
0656

0702
0715
0718
0733
0746

w
=
o
w
o
<
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o
®
c
@
<
s

0721

0734
0739
0749
0752
0756

0802
0815
0818
0833
0846

you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at

this timetable valid from 17 September 2017

0736

0749
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0741
0746
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34
37
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(A)

12
18

36

38

0756
0801
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0811

(B)

45
46

58

busway marked stop

busway stops

you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card
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51
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0745 0800
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0758 0813
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0841
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0839 0854
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0852 0907
0856
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0915
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® 606 6 0O
1627 1642
1633 1648
1644 1659
1651 1706
1645 1700
1646 1653 1701 1708
1658 1713
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0845

0846

0858

0902
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0910
0914
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0921

0934
0939
0949
0952
0956

1002
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1033
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1705
1709
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timetable continues on next page
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busway stops

Cambridge to St Ives | Huntingdon | Peterborough

ROUTES Q@‘I’

Saturdays
Trumpington park&ride
0 Addenbrooke's Outpatients
S Cambridge rail station stop 9

Parkside

Drummer Street bus station bay 12 1800
Regent Street

Central Cambridge New Square 1801

Orchard Park West 1813
S Cambridge North rail station
Science Park

Histon & Impington 1817

Oakington 1821

Longstanton park&ride 1825

Swavesey 1829

St Ives park&ride 1833

St Ives bus station bay 4 1836
Ramsey Road
Marley Road
Hill Rise
RAF Wyton Main Gate
Hartford Main St 1849
Oxmoor Lord Protector 1854
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arrive 1904
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart
Huntingdon rail station
RAF Alconbury Main Gate
Sawtry Green
Conington turn
Serpentine Green stop |
Queensgate bus station bay 8

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any

1742
1748
1759
1806

1808

1818
1822
1826
1830
1834
1838

1841
1846
1851

1805
1809

1819
1821
1825
1829
1833

you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017

1815

1816

1828

1832
1836
1840
1844
1848

1851

1904
1909
1919
1922
1926
1932
1945
1948
2003
2016

1757
1803
1814
1821

1823

1833
1837
1841
1845
1849
1853

1856
1901

1904
1911

1830

1831

1843

1847
1851
1855
1859
1903

1906

1919
1924
1934
1934
1938

1812
1818
1829
1836

1838

1848
1852
1856
1900
1904
1908

1911
1916

1919
1926

busway marked stop

busway stops

you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

1853

1854

1906

1910
1914
1918
1922
1926

1929

1942
1947
1957
1957
2001

1842
1848
1859
1906

1908

1918
1922
1926
1930
1934
1938

1941
1946

1949
1956

1905
1909

1919
1921
1925
1929
1933
1937
1941

1923

1924

1936

1940
1944
1948
1952
1956

1959

2012
2017
2027
2027
2031

1912
1918
1929
1936

1938

1948
1950
1954
1958
2002
2006
2010

2013
2018

2021
2028

1953

1954

2006

2010
2014
2018
2022
2026

2029

2042
2047
2057
2057
2101

1942
1948
1959
2006

2008

2018
2020
2024
2028
2032
2036
2040

2043
2048

2051

2012
2018
2029
2036

2038

2048
2050
2054
2058
2102
2106
2110

2113
2118

2121

busway

2105

2106

2118

2122
2126
2130
2134
2138

2141
2146

2149
2156

2201
2211

2135

2136

2148

2152
2156
2200
2204
2208

2211
2216

2219
2226

2231
2241

2235

2236

2248

2252
2256
2300
2304
2308

2311
2316

2319
2326

2331
2341
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2335

2336

2348

2352
2356
2400
0004
0008

0011l
0016

0019
0026

0031
0041



Cambridge to St Ives | Huntingdon | Peterborough @busway
ROUTES Q@

e 6 6 6 @ 6 06 0O

1604 1619 1634 1649 1704 1719 1734 1749
1605 1620 1635 1650 1705 1720 1735 1750

Sundays & publicholidays @& @ © ©

Drummer Street bus stationbay 12 0919 0934 0949 1004
Central Cambridge New Square 0920 0935 0950 1005

" Orchard Park West 0947 1017 1617 1647 1717 1747
g— S Cambridge North rail station 0930 1000 1630 1700 1730 1800
2 Science Park 0932 1002 1632 1702 1732 1802
x> Histon & Impington 0936 0951 1006 1021 3 1621 1636 1651 1706 1721 1736 1751 1806
3 Oakington 0940 0955 1010 1025 W3 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810
5 Longstanton park&ride 0944 0959 1014 1029 9 1629 1644 1659 1714 1729 1744 1759 1814
< Swavesey 0948 1003 1018 1033 B3 1633 1648 1703 1718 1733 1748 1803 1818
St Ives park&ride 0952 1007 1022 1037 § 1637 1652 1707 1722 1737 1752 1807 1822

c

St Ives bus station bay 4 1015 1040 % 1640 1715 1745 1800 1815 1830
Ramsey Road 1020 1720 1750 1805 1820 1835
Hill Rise 1023 1723 1753 1808 1823 1838

Hartford Main St 1030 1730 1830

Oxmoor Lord Protector 1035 1735 1835

Huntingdon bus station bay 8 1045 1745 1845

S Huntingdon rail station 1049 1749 1849

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any @busway marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at @busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017



busway stops

village links to Cambridge

from Brampton | Chatteris | Godmanchester | Ramsey | Somersham

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

6 0 o6

Chatteris police station
Pidley Warboys Road
Boxworth School Lane
Elsworth Brockley Road
Hilton Scotts Crescent
Ramsey Great Whyte
Warboys High Street arr
RAF Wyton Main Gate

Somersham Cross 0605

Somersham The Trundle 0608

Colne High Street 0615

Earith Adelaide Walk 0620

Bluntisham opp White Swan 0627

Needingworth opp Queens Head 0632

Godmanchester Meadow Way 0553
Godmanchester Tudor Road
Brampton Horseshoes Way
Brampton Miller Way
Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Huntingdon bus station bay 5arr 0603
dep 0603
Oxmoor Lord Protector 0611
Hartford Main Street 0615
RAF Wyton main gate
St Ives Hill Rise
Marley Road
Ramsey Road
St Ives Station Road arr 0630
same bus - no need to change

Station Roaddep 0630

St Ives park&ride 0633

Swavesey 0637

Longstanton park&ride 0641

Oakington 0645

Histon & Impington 0649
Science Park

Orchard Park West 0653

Central Cambridge New Square 0705
Drummer St bus stationbay 12 0707
Regent St
Cambridge rail station stop |
Addenbrooke's outpatients
Trumpington park&ride

20

0640
0645
0652

0652

0655
0659
0703
0707
0711
0715

0725

0727
0734
0742
0749

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any

you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017

0608

0621
0628
0633
0641
0645

0700

0700

0703
0707
0711
0715
0719

0723

0735
0737

0625
0638
0650

0657

0700
0707

0707

0710
0714
0718
0722
0726
0730

0740

0742
0749
0757
0804

busway stops

0644
0649
0657

0712

0712

0715
0719
0723
0727
0731
0735

0745

0747
0754

busway marked stop

6 0 o

0635

0645
0645
0653
0657

0712

0712

0718
0722
0726
0730
0734

0738

0752
0754

0640
0655

0705
0710
0717

0717

0725
0729
0733
0737
0741
0745

0755

0757
0804
0812
0819

0659
0704
0710
0717
0717

0722

0737

0737

0745
0749
0753
0757
0801
0805

0815

0817
0824

ROUTEQ ROUTE@

6 0606 060 o

0705

0715
0715
0723
0727

0742

0742

0748
0752
0756
0800
0804

0808

0822
0824

0700
0703
0710
0715
0722
0727

0735
0740
0747

0747

0755
0759
0803
0807
0811
0815

0825

0827
0834
0842
0849

0715
0716

0725
0725

0730
0737

0752

0752

0800
0804
0808
0812
0816
0820

0830

0832
0839

0712
0727
0739

0746

0749
0756

0802

0810
0814
0818
0822
0826
0830

0840

0842
0849
0857
0904

busway



oo

busway stops

20

=]

busway stops

village links to Cambridge

from Brampton | Chatteris | Godmanchester | Ramsey | Somersham

Saturdays

Somersham Cross
Somersham The Trundle
Colne High Street

Earith Adelaide Walk
Bluntisham opp White Swan
Needingworth opp Queens Head
St Ives Marley Road

Ramsey Great Whyte
Warboys High Street

RAF Wyton main gate

St Ives Hill Rise

Ramsey Road
Godmanchester Meadow Way
Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Huntingdon rail station
Huntingdon bus station bay 5
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Hartford Main Street

Station Road arr

same bus - no need to change
St Ives Station Road dep

St Ives park&ride
Swavesey

Longstanton park&ride
Oakington

Histon & Impington
Orchard Park West
Science Park

Central Cambridge New Square
Regent Street

Drummer St bus station
Cambridge rail station stop |
Addenbrooke's outpatients
Trumpington park&ride

Sundays & public holidays

Godmanchester Meadow Way
Huntingdon bus station bay 5
Huntingdon rail station
Huntingdon bus station bay 5
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Hartford Main Street

St Ives Hill Rise

Ramsey Road

Station Road arrive

Station Road depart

St Ives park&ride
Swavesey

Longstanton park&ride
Oakington

Histon & Impington
Orchard Park West

Central Cambridge New Sq
Drummer St bus station

0611
0621

0633
0641
0645
0700

0700

0703
0707
0711
0715
0719
0723

0735

0737

0820
0825
0830
0835
0843
0848
0856
0859
0907
0911

0914
0918
0922
0926
0930
0934

0945
0947

0638

0648
0656
0700
0715

0715

0718
0722
0726
0730
0734
0738

0750

0752

0920
0925
0930
0935
0943
0948
0956
0959
1007
1011

1014
1018
1022
1026
1030
1034

1045
1047

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at

you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017

0641
0651

0703
0711
0715
0730

0730

0733
0737
0741
0745
0749
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0807

1020
1025
1030
1035
1043
1048
1056
1059
1107
(N

1114
118
1122
1126
1130
1134

1145
1147

busway marked stop

0708

0718
0726
0730
0745

0745

0748
0752
0756
0800
0804
0808

0820

0822

busway stops

0710
0723
0735
0742
0745

0752

0752

0755
0759
0803
0807
08l

0815

0825
0827

0834
0842
0849

ROUTEQ ROUTE@
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0711
0721

0733
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0745
0800

0800
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08Il
0815
0819
0823

0835

0837

0720
0723
0730
0735
0742
0747
0755

0800

0807

0807

0810
0814
0818
0822
0826

0830

0840
0842

0849
0857
0904

0741
0751

0803
08l 1
0815
0830

0830

0833
0837
0841
0845
0849
0853

0905

0907

busway



busway stops

village links from Cambridge busway
to Brampton | Chatteris | Godmanchester | Ramsey | Somersham

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays route ) route(®)

6O 06 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 06 68 06 6 6 0
Long Road Sixth Form Col. whenopen 1626

Trumpington park&ride 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742
(+] Addenbrooke's outpatients 1648 1703 1718 1733 1748
Cambridge rail station stop 9 1636 1659 1706 1714 1721 1729 1736 1744 1759
Parkside 1646 1709 1716 1724 1731 1739 1746 1754 1806
Drummer St bus station bay 12 1652 1722 1815 1830 1853 1923 1953 2135 2235 2335
Central Cambridge New Square 1650 1653 1713 1720 1723 1728 1735 1743 1750 1758 1808 1816 1831 1854 1924 1954 2136 2236 2336
Orchard Park West 1705 1735 1828 1843 1906 1936 2006 2148 2248 2348
Science Park 1700 1723 1730 1738 1745 1753 1800 1808 1818
Histon & Impington 1704 1709 1727 1734 1739 1742 1749 1757 1804 1812 1822 1832 1847 1910 1940 2010 2152 2252 2352
Oakington 1708 1713 1731 1738 1743 1746 1753 1801 1808 1816 1826 1836 1851 1914 1944 2014 2156 2256 2356
Longstanton park&ride 1712 1717 1735 1742 1747 1750 1757 1805 1812 1820 1830 1840 1855 1918 1948 2018 2200 2300 0000
Swavesey 1716 1721 1739 1746 1751 1754 1801 1809 1816 1824 1834 1844 1859 1922 1952 2022 2204 2304 0004
St Ives park&ride 1720 1725 1743 1750 1755 1758 1805 1813 1820 1828 1838 1848 1903 1926 1956 2026 2208 2308 0008
St Ives bus stationbay4 1730 1733 1751 1758 1803 1806 1813 1821 1828 1836 1846 1856 1906 1929 1959 2029 2211 2311 0011l
Ramsey Road 1735 1756 1811 1826 1841 1851 2216 2316 0016
Marley Road 1740 1801 1831 1856
Hill Rise 1814 1844 2219 2319 0019
RAF Wyton main gate 1821 1851
Hartford Main Street 1746 1811 1816 1841 1909 1919 1942 2012 2042 2226 2326 0026
Oxmoor Lord Protector 1751 1821 1914 1924 1947 2017 2047 2231 2331 003l
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 arr 1801 1816 1831 1846 1924 1934 1957 2027 2057 2241 2341 004I
dep 1804 1822 1831 1846 1924 1934 1957 2027 2057 2241 2341 0041
e Huntingdon rail station 1938 2001 2031 2I0l
(4] Hinchingbrooke Hospital 1811 1831
Godmanchester Tudor Road 1854
Godmanchester Meadow Way 1824 1841 1856 1934 1948 2011 2041 2111 2251 2351 005l
Brampton Miller Way 1837
Brampton Horseshoes Way 1844
Brampton Allens Orchard 1845
Buckden High Street 1853
Needingworth Queens Head 1746 1837 1902
Bluntisham White Swan 1751 1842 1907
Earith Adelaide Walk 1758 1849 1914
Colne High Street 1802 1853 1918
Somersham The Trundle 1809 1900 1925
Somersham Cross 1812 1903 1928
Warboys High Street 1833 1903
Ramsey Great Whyte 1846 1916
Hilton Scotts Crescent 1828
Elsworth Brockley Road 1836
Boxworth School Lane 1841
Pidley 1811
Chatteris police station 1826

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any (§2busway marked stop
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at ((2busway stops
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017



busway stops

busway stops

village links from Cambridge

to Brampton | Chatteris | Godmanchester | Ramsey | Somersham

Saturdays

[+
=)

20

Trumpington park&ride
Addenbrooke's outpatients
Cambridge rail station stop 9
Parkside

Drummer St bus station bay 12
Central Cambridge New Square

Science Park

Orchard Park West
Histon & Impington
Oakington
Longstanton park&ride
Swavesey

St Ives park&ride

St Ives bus station bay 4 arr
same bus - no need to change
St Ives bus station bay 4 dep
Ramsey Road

Marley Road

Hill Rise

Hartford Main Street
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8
Huntingdon rail station
Hinchingbrooke Hospital
Godmanchester Meadow Way
Needingworth Queens Head
Bluntisham White Swan
Earith Adelaide Walk

Colne High Street
Somersham The Trundle
Somersham Cross

Sundays & public holidays

=

Drummer St bus station bay 12
Central Cambridge New Square

Orchard Park West
Histon & Impington
Oakington
Longstanton park&ride
Swavesey

St Ives park&ride

St Ives bus station bay 4
Ramsey Road

Hill Rise

Hartford Main St

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon bus station bay 8
Huntingdon rail station
Godmanchester Meadow Way

6 6 06 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 06

1730
1731

1743
1747
1751
1755
1759
1803

1806

1806

1819
1824
1837

1844
1854

1534
1535

1547
1551
1555
1559
1603
1607

1610
1615
1618
1625
1630
1640
1644
1654

1745
1746

1758
1802
1806
1810
1814
1818

1821

1821

1834
1839
1852
1856

1906

1634
1635

1647
1651
1655
1659
1703
1707

1710
1715
1718
1725
1730
1740
1744
1754

1800
1801

1813
1817
1821
1825
1829
1833

1836

1836

1849
1854
1904

1914

1734
1735

1747
1751
1755
1759
1803
1807

1810
1815
1818
1825
1830
1840
1844
1854

1742
1748
1759
1806

1808
1818

1822
1826
1830
1834
1838

1841
g
1841
1846
1851

1857
1902
1909
1913
1920
1923

in the green sections of this timetable buses will stop at any
you can buy a ticket from the driver or show your pass

in the blue sections of this timetable buses will only stop at
you can buy a ticket from the driver using cash or contactless, or from the ticket machines at the stop using a credit/debit card

this timetable valid from |7 September 2017
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1854
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1922
1926

1929

1929

1942
1947
1957
2001

2011

1923
1924

1936
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1944
1948
1952
1956

1959

1959

2012
2017
2027
2031

2041

1953
1954

2006
2010
2014
2018
2022
2026

2029

2029

2042
2047
2057
2101

21011

busway marked stop

busway stops

2135
2136

2148
2152
2156
2200
2204
2208

2211

2211
2216

2219
2226
2231
2241

2251

2235
2236

2248
2252
2256
2300
2304
2308

2311

2311
2316

2319
2326
2331
2341

2351

2335
2336

2348
2352
2356
0000
0004
0008

0ol

0ol
0016

0019
0026
0031
0041

0051

busway



Godmanchester | Peterborough coure @

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Godmanchester Meadow Way 0542 Peterborough Queensgate bus stationbay 8 1821 1921
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 0552 Serpentine Greenstop | 1831 1931
Huntingdon rail station 0556 Sawtry green 1846 1946

RAF Alconbury Main Gate 0602 RAF Alconbury main gate 1858 1958
Sawtry Green 0615 S Huntingdon rail staton 1908 2008

Huntingdon bus station bay Sarr 1913 2013

Coningtontun 0618 - '
change buses in Huntingdon

Serpentine Green stop | 0633
Queensgate bus staton 0646 Huntingdon bus station bay 8 dep 1924 2027
(=] Huntingdon rail station 2031

Godmanchester Meadow Way 1934 2041

Saturdays

Godmanchester Meadow Way 0542 Peterborough Queensgate bus stationbay 8 1821 1921
Huntingdon bus station bay 8 0552 Serpentine Greenstop | 1831 1931
Huntingdon rail staton 0556 Sawtry green 1846 1946
RAF Alconbury Main Gate 0602 RAF Alconbury main gate 1858 1958
Sawtry Green 0615 e Huntingdon rail station 1908 2008
Coningtonturn 0618 Huntingdon bus stationbay 5arr 1913 2013

Serpentine Greenstop | 0633 change buses in Huntingdon
Queensgate bus stationbay 8 0646 Huntingdon bus station bay 8 depart 1934 2027
S Huntingdon rail station 1938 2031

Godmanchester Meadow Way 1948 2041

buses between Huntingdon & Peterborough on route B run up to every hour - check thebusway.info for times

St Ives | Houghton | Huntingdon courc@)

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

St Ives bus stationbay 4 0636 0706 [+ Hinchingbrooke Hospital 1900

Ramsey Road 0641 0711 Huntingdon bus stationbay 5 1905

HilRise 0644 0714 Hartford Main Street 1909

RAF Wyton Main Gate 0649 0719 Houghton The Clock Tower 1913

Houghton The Clock Tower 0655 0725 RAF Wyton Main Gate 1919

Hartford Main Street 0659 0729 St Ives Hill Rise 1924

Huntingdon bus statonbay 8 0704 0734 Ramsey Road 1927

(+] Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0711 0741 Station Road 1934

buses between St Ives & Huntingdon on route B run up to every |5 mins - check thebusway.info for times

busway



